Robustel R3000 Lite   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
INTRODUCTION
The Robustel Industrial Dual SIM Cellular VPN Router (R3000 Lite) is a rugged cellular
router offering state-of-the-art mobile connectivity for machine to machine (M2M)
applications.
R3000 Lite is a powerful router developed from RobustOS, a Robustel self-developed
and Linux-based operating system which is designed to be used in Robustel devices. The

©2019 Guangzhou Robustel LTD
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model R3000-L3H R3000-L3P R3000-L4L
Router Type HSDPA router HSPA+ router LTE router
Antenna Number 1 2 2
Air Interface GSM/GPRS/EDGE/HSDPA
GSM/GPRS/EDGE/HSDPA/HSUPA/
HSPA+
GSM/GPRS/EDGE/WCDMA/HSDPA/HSUPA/
HSPA+/DC-HSPA+/TD-SCDMA/
CDMA (CDMA 1X/EVDO)/FDD LTE/TDD LTE
Frequency Bands - - AU: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B28, B40
EU: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28/B31, B38/B40
US: B2/B4/B5/B13/B17/B25, B41
JP: B1/B3/B8/B9/B18/B19/B21/B28, B41
CN: B1/B3, B38/B39/B40/B41
4G
3G B1/B8 B1/B2/B4(AWS)/B5/B8/B19 WCDMA/HSDPA/HSUPA/HSPA+/DC-HSPA+:
B1/B2/B5/B6/B8/B9/B19
TD-SCDMA: B34/B39
CDMA (CDMA 1X/EVDO): R0/A BC0/BC1/BC10
2G 850/900/1800/1900 MHz 850/900/1800/1900 MHz 850/900/1800/1900 MHz